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S 

NO 

3. 

Name ol 
Scheme 

ConstruKtion of 
Rural nds 

under 
MMGSV 
(GEN) Fund. 

(See Government of India's decision (0) below Rule-150) 
Form of Uiilization Certificate up to 30 Anril 2023 

(i) 
(iil 

(iii) 

MMGSY (GEN) Fund for Work 
FRORM GFR 19-A 

(IV) 

Sanction No. & date 
with Amount 

(in lakh) 

(vi) 

Fund Ro 
Sccretary C'um I mpowered 
ficer RRRDA Patna upto 

FY-2022-23 
Letter No-46 
D-11.04.2024(FMS) 

D-11.04.2023BRRDA) 

i Through BRRDA 
ii. Through CFMS. 

Kind of Checks exercised: -

Expenditure during the 
FY -2023-24 

Balance 
i Through BRRDA 
ii, Through CFMS 

3826.94781 
2142.09372 

Total:5969.04153 
i. Through BRRDA 
i Through CFMS 2104.37102 Total:- s922,63101 

Total: 

Amount 
Received 

Physical Progress achieved: 

(in lakh) 
Certified that out of Rs.5969,04153 
lakh of grants-in-aid sanctioncd 

the during : year 2023-24 
(30 April 2023) in favour of 

Executive Engincer R.W.D (Works) 
118.75430 Lakh Division Benipati under 

department. a sum of Rs.5922.63101 
lakh has been utilized for the purpose 
of MMGSY (GEN) schemes Fund. as 

given in the margin for which it was 

I6.I6442 Lakh 

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the condition on which the grant in aid was 

sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the 

following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which 
it was sanctioned. 

Construction of Roud Works. 

(vii) Construction ofCD Works. 

3818.25999 

8.68782 

Divisional Account Oficer 

R.W.D Works Division, Benipatti 

2270 
46.41052 

Construction Materials have been tested. 

Particulars 

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer /Superintending Engineer. 
Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engincer 
Superintending Engincer. 

Measurements have been recorded in the MB'S and test check conducted by 

the Assistant Engineer Exccutive Engincer 
All other formalities huve been observed. 

R. 46.41052 lakh remaining 

unutilized at the end of the period 

under report. 

this 

Executive Engincer 
R.W.D Works Division, Benipati 

sanctioned and then the balance of 



Rural Works Department 

MMGSY 

(General) 

Allotment 

Requisition 

Format 

Month-May-2023 

Name 
(Of 

Division:-

R.W.D. 

Works 

Division, 

Benipatti 

Current 
(in Lacs) (1 

Demand 
9) 

Remarks 

Measurment 
Value 

Agreement Amount 

Total 

Expenditure as per MIS 
(in Lacs) 

(in Lacs) 

Amount 

Allotment 
Received (in 

Lacs) 

(in Lacs) 

Administrative Sanction 

Main Work 

Maintenance 

Amount 

Name OrContractor (in 

English) 

Name of Road 

SI. 

Length (in km) 

Year 

(in Lacs) 

No. 

9 

Work 
Complete 

23.55134 

48.94461 

25.39327 

25.39327 

4.26235 

$3.46706 

56.351 

0.742 

Ravindra Kumar Singh 

East 
Tol 
to 

Dih 
Middle TolGEN) 

2018-19 

1 

Work 
Complete 

17.34092 

45.47919 

28.13823 

28.13827 

3.68142 

SL.52633 

62.133 

0.590 

Navin Kumar Sahu 

LO38 to Singhiya 
Jhotiy ahi TokGEN) 

2020-21 

2 

Oa Going 

11.21824 

31.32658 

20.10834 

20.10834 

3.15248 

61.03129 

62.285 

0.741 

Reteesh Kumar 

Bhogendra Mandal 

House to 
Masjid( 

2018-19 

On Going 

9.97435 

49.3667? 

39.39237 

39.39237 

6.75846 

74.82142 

82.460 

L.042 

Dhameshwar Kumar Jha 

East 
tol 
to 

Shiv 

Tol 

(Gen) 

2018-19 

Work 
Complete 

56.95219 

180.369S2 

123.41733 

123.41733 

26.72398 

183.51S2s 

215.070 

2.196 

AMIT KUMAR SINGH 

Arer Husail Mandir 

to 

Pauna 

paswan 
Tol 

House of Vishnu Paswan( GEN) 

2020-21 

Work 
Complete 

7.81439 

I$.62879 

7.81440 

7.81440 

.90646 

2148426 

26.268 

0.338 

JAY SHANKAR GOIT 

L026, 

BHOLA 

YADAV 

2018-19 

126.85143 

371.114I 

244.26394 

244.26398 

46.48515 

445.84561 

S04.5670 

5.649 

Total: 

Erecutive4 

YHision, Benípani 

Divisional Account Oflicer 

R.W.D. 

Works 

Division, 

Benipatti 
GEN) HOUSE TO YADAV 

TOL(GEN) 




